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 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

  1 8721 FABBRINI FLAVIO, Maschio, 03-Ott-2005, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI 54,0 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 1 3 7 2 4 1 9 1 1 25 5
  2 9052 NUCCORINI DAVIDE, Maschio, 24-Dic-2004, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI 76,0 1 1 1 2 17 1 12 1 8 1 3 1 5 28 11 12 5 9 2
  3 9017 CORTESE ALESSANDRO, Maschio, 15-Gen-2006, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 154,0 1 1 5 1 4 2 14 1 6 5 1 35 8 21 6 22 26 30 42
  4 9045 CASTELLAN ALESSIO, Maschio, 11-Giu-2004, 351-13-CIRCOLO VELA MUGGIA ASS 176,0 7 18 5 18 6 1 5 29 7 8 4 12 6 55 5 13 19 33 13
  5 8955 PEZZILLI LORENZO, Maschio, 08-Set-2005, 328-11-C V RAVENNATE ASS SPORT 216,0 14 2 7 6 13 5 26 16 4 21 40 33 3 41 1 42 4 18 3
  6 9015 OROFINO PIETROPAOLO, Maschio, 09-Mar-2003, 184-05-REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS. 246,0 13 5 27 30 35 5 15 8 22 1 28 44 49* 11 2 7 2 21 14
  7 7477 MAGNANI KIM, Maschio, 28-Nov-2005, 372-13-SOC.NAUTICA LAGUNA ASS 261,0 2 26 40 2 38 2 7 12 6 9 5 46 33* 5 4 3 56 14 49
  8 8917 DEMURTAS ALEX, Maschio, 05-Gen-2006, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 271,0 6 21 10 33 15 9 dnf 3 19 15 1 3 8 34 32 55 31 11 20
  9 8877 VENTURINO GABRIELE, Maschio, 01-Feb-2005, 680-01-CIRC NAUTICO ILVA ASS S 289,0 37 2 2 10 3 36 20 9 7 37 11 23 20 8 38 20 38 6 52
 10 9068 WERPERS KENJE, Maschio, 12-Set-2005, 330-11-C.N.CERVIA AMICI VELA A 304,0 11 ufd 7 4 48 21 2 22 15 2 6 4 13 31 35 30 14 dns 39
 11 8810 MUGNANO VALERIO, Maschio, 03-Set-2004, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 304,0 47 9 22 14 40 18 3 16 24 2 13 8 22 6 13 25 48 40 29
 12 9019 RUPERTO ALICE, Femmina, 08-Nov-2005, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 309,0 19 24 12 1 30 25 34 32 21 9 2 7 3 42 30 62 8 27 25
 13 8967 GENNA MARCO, Maschio, 07-Mag-2003, 227-07-SOCIETÀ CANOTTIERI MARS 311,0 19 7 3 26 52 54 14 7 8 12 3 46 12 36 23 47 25 13 10
 14 9083 QUARANTA CLAUDIA, Femmina, 21-Feb-2004, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S 313,0 3 6 49 20 2 10 19 23 5 45 9 14 9 51 14 51 22 63 12
 15 9013 FONTANESI SOPHIE, Femmina, 29-Set-2004, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG 319,0 15 34 39 20 1 44 8 5 25 11 19 34 21* dnf 10 24 7 35 4
 16 8978 TOGNOCCHI MATTIA, Maschio, 20-Giu-2005, 064-02-C N MARINA CARRARA ASS 326,0 10 16 6 17 30 31 6 31 48 12 15 49 44 10 12 41 23 7 15
 17 8946 CHERSONI ALBERTO, Maschio, 08-Dic-2005, 328-11-C V RAVENNATE ASS SPORT 327,0 20 16 10 6 5 23 17 4 12 10 51 4 32* 19 26 53 58 12 53
 18 8707 BARBUTI TOMMASO, Maschio, 15-Ott-2005, 096-02-C VELICOTORRE LAGO PUCC 332,0 25 24 15 5 26 13 1* 32 9 23 20 21 26 3 42 21 43 19 47
 19 8718 DI MAGGIO EMANUELE, Maschio, 10-Apr-2003, 190-05-C.N.TORRE DEL GRECO - A 345,0 8 46 45 33 9 ufd 4 2 39 10 6 9 38* 14 34 28 55 2 11
 20 7143 GUIDI EDOARDO, Maschio, 12-Ott-2004, 075-02-C V LA SPEZIA ASS SPORT 346,0 18 41 1 13 44 7 17 19 10 4 15 6 51 32 3 26 46 44 46
 21 8853 CORETTI LORENZO, Maschio, 23-Nov-2005, 351-13-CIRCOLO VELA MUGGIA ASS 350,0 43 22 16 39 11 26 11 41 48 39 12 10 11 9 53 5 27 1 27
 22 8861 BARTOLOZZI GIULIA, Femmina, 17-Mar-2006, 393-14-S.C.GARDA SALÒ ASSSPORT 370,0 13 47 32 23 11 10 48 33 23 19 30 2 27* 27 17 16 32 29 6
 23 8840 TROIANO STEFANO, Maschio, 29-Mar-2005, 314-09-C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPO 376,0 35 20 9 29 25 34 5 11 ufd 40 41 5 10 39 28 34 33 3 16
 24 8636 PEZZELLA MARGHERITA, Femmina, 20-Dic-2004, 096-02-C VELICOTORRE LAGO PUCC 384,0 3 55 20 12 40* 22 31 30 17 26 14 23 19 30 47 58 12 5 26
 25 8865 MENGUCCI LUCA, Maschio, 11-Apr-2005, 1484-04-ASSOC VELICA CIVITAVEC 385,0 40 33 21 39 14 16 29 12 32 18 23 9 25 33 43 31 28 4 18
 26 9086 PODAVINI ELENA, Femmina, 20-Feb-2006, 393-14-S.C.GARDA SALÒ ASSSPORT 387,0 8 25 9 22 39 4 38 18 25 24* 31 3 17 59 62 23 9 47 38
 27 9116 CARACCIOLO GINEVRA, Femmina, 16-Mag-2006, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI 387,0 32 30 47 9 47 35 46 11 22 20 46 11 40 16 33 8 11 10 7
 28 9056 ARSENI MARIA VITTORIA, Femmina, 29-Mag-2006, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI 389,0 7 32 25 8 29 28 16 3 5 30 7 41 38 49 36 40 61 22 22
 29 8680 DI FAZIO MICHAEL, Maschio, 12-Ago-2004, 236-07-C N AUGUSTA ASS SPORT D 397,0 51 29 2 14 34 28 21 5 30 29 33 13 18 40 24 18 24 61 35
 30 9105 MATTIVI EMMA, Femmina, 31-Ott-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 398,0 31* 3 55 25 16 37 2 6 19 6 2 26 26 37 16 68 63 36 48
 31 9043 MARCHESINI ZENO VALERIO, Maschio, 11-Dic-2005, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 401,0 39 14 33 49 17 9 15 10 1 13 18 49 52 23 58 46 44 20 1
 32 8386 NORDIO ANDREA, Maschio, 26-Mag-2004, 354-13-SOC.VELICA DI BARCOLA E 405,0 26 18 4 47 9 39 6 15 21 6 54 15 45 12 27 39 35 58 41
 33 8264 BOCCHINI ROBERTA, Femmina, 30-Apr-2003, 183-05-CIRC DEL REMO E VELA IT 414,0 29 5 12 32 35 6 3 15 ufd 28 47 41 56 56 19 2 17 43 24
 34 8821 CESANA MATTIA, Maschio, 13-Ott-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 414,0 46 48 3 11 16 22 23 8 43 38 29 12 2 29 22 60 34 28 50
 35 8619 LUNARDI FEDERICO, Maschio, 26-Ott-2004, 096-02-C VELICOTORRE LAGO PUCC 417,0 5 17 18 19 18 20 16 9 37 33 16 18* 13* 47 29 52 36 55 dns
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 36 8770 PALUMBO ALFONSO, Maschio, 17-Dic-2003, 288-08-GDV LNI TRANI 420,0 28 15 11 19 10 8 13 26 ufd 7 49 ufd 21 53 51 19 15 52 23
 37 9018 RUPERTO MAURO, Maschio, 24-Feb-2004, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 431,0 23 9 27 3 60 15 33 27 14 5 44 25 36 48 15 54 21 53 33
 38 8431 JOURNO EDOARDO, Maschio, 16-Set-2003, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG 434,0 43 36 25 9 28 3 ufd 48 20 38 21 7 45 15 8 32 bfd 16 40
 39 8802 CIAGLIA MATTEO, Maschio, 30-Mar-2006, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 436,0 63 57 18 35 47 15 1 41 41 17 5 1 4 2 ufd 36 bfd 45 8
 40 9067 GUARDIGLI GIACOMO, Maschio, 07-Ago-2005, 329-11-C N CESENATICO ASS SPOR 439,0 16 6 29 4 18 14 44 38 29 46 25 42 16 24 60 14 54 37 37
 41 9027 MICHELI LORENZO, Maschio, 05-Mag-2004, 116-03-ASS SPORT DIL YACHT CLU 441,0 32 46 26 18 32 6 36 19 16 32 12 33 1 17 41 56 18 dns dns
 42 8143 CENTUORI LEONARDO, Maschio, 14-Mag-2004, 352-13-S.NAUT PIETAS JULIA ASS 444,0 18 61 47 46 1 49 27 35 11 28 35 6 32 54 46 17 6 23 17
 43 9014 MILANO RAFFAELE, Maschio, 14-Giu-2005, 184-05-REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS. 452,0 21 42 6 66 7 11 40 45 10 4 58 14 47 62 20 27 20 46 34
 44 8297 COSLOVICH NICOLO', Maschio, 02-Feb-2005, 352-13-S.NAUT PIETAS JULIA ASS 457,0 45 51 8 15 49 35 7 24 2 54 24 17 47 13 50 15 16 39 54
 45 8699 BATTISTI FILIPPO, Maschio, 11-Mar-2004, 344-12-COMPAGNIA VELA ASS SPOR 458,0 6 12 13 35 51 49 ufd 18 27 14 23 29* 28 60 44 6 49 38 9
 46 8608 TRABUCCO MARIO, Maschio, 23-Ago-2005, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL 464,0 33 7 20 8 45 11 30 13 36 53 52 53 7 66 21 29 3 65 43
 47 8945 IVALDI CAMILLA, Femmina, 19-Mag-2005, 328-11-C V RAVENNATE ASS SPORT 467,0 5 4 52 36 15 21 40 10 26 30 27 8 35* 26 68 69 29 51 45
 48 8776 SALERNO ALFREDO, Maschio, 02-Set-2004, 222-07-CLUBCANOTT. ROGGERO LAU 473,0 36 8 36 15 23 12 32 14 18 ufd 32 44 7* 4 7 33 60 dns dns
 49 8932 PERNARCIC JAN, Maschio, 11-Set-2003, 374-13-Y C CUPA ASS SPORT DIL 474,0 4 39 44 44 12 19 26 17 11 ufd 10 55 17 18 45 45 37 64 31
 50 8906 COSENTINO PIO, Maschio, 08-Set-2006, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 489,0 16 15 26 45 50 36 31 28 16 ufd 11 28 9 67 dne 4 10 26 dsq
 51 8850 BARTOLI LORENZO, Maschio, 26-Lug-2004, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO 491,0 48 21 38 ufd 42 29 24 25 44 20 13 10 10 25 31 48 bfd 42 21
 52 7248 PARRA ADALBERTO, Maschio, 09-Set-2006, 096-02-C VELICOTORRE LAGO PUCC 492,0 9 14 31 5 42 13 35 55 24 47 17 36 54* 50 56 11 39 8 60
 53 8833 GRILLI FEDERICO, Maschio, 28-Gen-2003, 329-11-C N CESENATICO ASS SPOR 500,0 53 37 37 31 8 19 10 7 47 27 27 29 15 45 39 44 42 54 36
 54 8953 BARRO MARGHERITA, Femmina, 09-Apr-2004, 348-13-Y C ADRIACO ASS SPORT D 502,0 33 10 19 29 27 17 37 29 20 8 44 47 24 43 48 50 52 48 19
 55 8900 DE FONTES TOMMASO, Maschio, 30-Mar-2006, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS 510,0 9 33 31 37 8 17 51 21 43 11 21 20 14* 46 57 38 47 62 56
 56 8640 CECCANO NAYELI, Femmina, 27-Giu-2005, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI 515,0 14 25 16 50 12 18 9 30 37 47 50 31 23 52 40 67 bfd 31 30
 57 8843 WINAND MAXIME, Maschio, 23-Feb-2004, 329-11-C N CESENATICO ASS SPOR 532,0 57 38 23 43 41 42 41 33 31 16 9 22 12 20 65 9 bfd 34 61
 58 8831 SPOSATO BEATRICE, Femmina, 02-Lug-2004, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 534,0 36 61 37 16 46 7 45 34 14 15 31 39 22 22 37 57 45 56 32
 59 8648 SASSI ANATOL, Maschio, 11-Mag-2004, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI 535,0 24 20 50 7 10 4 58 17 31 44 36 17 43 38 52 64 41 50 51
 60 8340 CENTAZZO LUCA, Maschio, 02-Mar-2006, 367-13-SIRENA C.N.TRIESTINO AS 556,0 56 26 28 34 68 64 24 37 2 18 4 34 6 65 55 49 40 17 62
 61 9063 CICCONETTI CORRADO, Maschio, 01-Giu-2005, 015-01-C V VERNAZZOLESI ASS SP 556,0 38 54 13 27 23 33 43 47 34 35 8 11 5 69 63 65 62 32 28
 62 9087 PACIELLO LUIGI, Maschio, 09-Mar-2006, 344-12-COMPAGNIA VELA ASS SPOR 559,0 10 10 40 13 36 32 38 dns dns dns 26 19 2 63 25 35 bfd 24 44
 63 8872 VOLANTE FRANCESCO, Maschio, 21-Mag-2005, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG 560,0 23 13 59 12 59 40 19 14 13 42 53 38 16 64 18 43 51 49 57
 64 8873 BERTI PIETRO, Maschio, 03-Mag-2006, 394-14-C N BRENZONE - ASS SPOR 568,0 47 43 17 10 54 58 37 25 4 52 22 21 37 58 64 10 13 60 dns
 65 8832 GEIGER REBECCA, Femmina, 30-Mar-2006, 351-13-CIRCOLO VELA MUGGIA ASS 580,0 22 17 24 65 2 60 30 47 3 50 16 28 14 35 59 61 53 59 bfd
 66 7513 PINELLI JACOPO, Maschio, 31-Mag-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 587,0 12 19 56 31 41 ufd 23 46 9 22 14 39 52 57 61 37 59 15 55
 67 8604 CIARALLI ENRICO, Maschio, 22-Set-2004, 305-10-CIRCOLO NAUTICO SAMBENE 606,0 41 11 22 30 28 23 54 21 40 26 42 27 46 61 67 63 30 41 bfd
 68 8037 KALC IZTOK, Maschio, 16-Mar-2006, 367-13-SIRENA C.N.TRIESTINO AS 608,0 4 32 17 17 3 24 22 40 45 17 bfd 48 40 68 66 59 50 66 58
 69 8934 NIEDDU ALBERTO, Maschio, 11-Mag-2005, 116-03-ASS SPORT DIL YACHT CLU 619,0 27 43 52 65 24 33 25 27 26 23 18 30 28 7 54 66 bfd dns dns
 70 8774 CARBONARA AUGUSTA, Femmina, 23-Gen-2004, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S 633,0 26 60 30 16 54 24 12 23 18 49 37 37 41 44 49 70 57 57 59
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Le penalità del punteggio sono le seguenti:

9015 OROFINO PIETROPAOLO, Maschio, 09-Mar-2003, 184-05-REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS. prova 13 49, 49 --> 56 punti, dp*
7477 MAGNANI KIM, Maschio, 28-Nov-2005, 372-13-SOC.NAUTICA LAGUNA ASS prova 13 33, 33 --> 40 punti, dp*
9013 FONTANESI SOPHIE, Femmina, 29-Set-2004, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG prova 13 21, 21 --> 28 punti, dp*
8946 CHERSONI ALBERTO, Maschio, 08-Dic-2005, 328-11-C V RAVENNATE ASS SPORT prova 13 32, 32 --> 39 punti, dp*
8707 BARBUTI TOMMASO, Maschio, 15-Ott-2005, 096-02-C VELICOTORRE LAGO PUCC prova 7 1, 1 --> 8 punti, scp*
8718 DI MAGGIO EMANUELE, Maschio, 10-Apr-2003, 190-05-C.N.TORRE DEL GRECO - A prova 13 38, 38 --> 45 punti, dp*
8861 BARTOLOZZI GIULIA, Femmina, 17-Mar-2006, 393-14-S.C.GARDA SALÒ ASSSPORT prova 13 27, 27 --> 48 punti, dp*
8636 PEZZELLA MARGHERITA, Femmina, 20-Dic-2004, 096-02-C VELICOTORRE LAGO PUCC prova 5 40, 40 --> 47 punti, scp*
9086 PODAVINI ELENA, Femmina, 20-Feb-2006, 393-14-S.C.GARDA SALÒ ASSSPORT prova 10 24, 24 --> 31 punti, dp*
9105 MATTIVI EMMA, Femmina, 31-Ott-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S prova 1 31, 31 --> 38 punti, scp*
8619 LUNARDI FEDERICO, Maschio, 26-Ott-2004, 096-02-C VELICOTORRE LAGO PUCC prova 12 18, 18 --> 25 punti, dp*
8619 LUNARDI FEDERICO, Maschio, 26-Ott-2004, 096-02-C VELICOTORRE LAGO PUCC prova 13 13, 13 --> 20 punti, dp*
8699 BATTISTI FILIPPO, Maschio, 11-Mar-2004, 344-12-COMPAGNIA VELA ASS SPOR prova 12 29, 29 --> 36 punti, dp*
8945 IVALDI CAMILLA, Femmina, 19-Mag-2005, 328-11-C V RAVENNATE ASS SPORT prova 13 35, 35 --> 42 punti, dp*
8776 SALERNO ALFREDO, Maschio, 02-Set-2004, 222-07-CLUBCANOTT. ROGGERO LAU prova 13 7, 7 --> 28 punti, dp*
7248 PARRA ADALBERTO, Maschio, 09-Set-2006, 096-02-C VELICOTORRE LAGO PUCC prova 13 54, 54 --> 61 punti, dp*
8900 DE FONTES TOMMASO, Maschio, 30-Mar-2006, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS prova 13 14, 14 --> 21 punti, dp*
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